
26

25

0322 PG24ZG2-3 PARTS

1

14

15

16

27

3 �
 

21

18

20

22

36

11

13

24

23

4

30
7

10

5

19

8

9

2
8

12

35

31
2 �

 

2
9�

32�
 

6

17

33



0322 PG24ZG2-3 PARTS

1

3

4

2

5

2
4

2
2

2
3

6

9

7

1
1

1
4

1
51

3

1
0

1
6

1
7

1
8

1
2

2
0�

2
1

19

8





M8 X 20 BOLT

M8 LOCK WASHER



M6 X 15 SCREW

CHIMNEY GASKET

M6 NUT (2)

M6 X 76 BOLT



M6 HANDLE SCREW
HANDLE DEFLECTOR

M6 X 15 SCREW

GREASE BUCKET

ASH CUP



HEAT DEFLECTOR

DRIP TRAY

HEAT DEFLECTOR

DRIP TRAY



WARMING RACK

COOKING GRATE

CLEANOUT PORT CLOSED

CLEANOUT PORT OPEN



PROBE

PROBE HOLE



HOPPER CLEANOUT








